



| Pozice | Číslo | Název | Mn. | Odkaz | Norma | Poznámka | Cena | Měna | Nahrazuje II. | Nahrazuje I. |
|--------|----------|--------------------------|-----|--------------------|-------------|----------|------|------|---------------|--------------|
| 1 | 636045 | Držadlo | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 2 | 636029 | Stupnice | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 3 | 636010 | Pružina | 2 | EDH 82 | DIN 1544 | | | | | |
| 4 | 636037 | Matice | 1 | HL 2321 | RAL 9005 | | | | | |
| 5 | 636002 | Podložka | 1 | 15x33x2 | | | | | | |
| 6 | 625827 | Vodící pouzdro | 1 | EDH 82 | | | | | 619779 | 679291 |
| 7 | 219789 | Pružina | 1 | 3.2x19.8x42 | DIN 2076-A | | | | | |
| 8 | 219800 | Deska pěnová | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 9 | 676012 | Vřeteno | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 10 | 838686 | Regulační stůl | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 11 | 219851 | Kryt | 1 | EDH 82 | RAL 9005 | | | | 629383 | |
| 12 | 219819 | Pružina | 1 | 1.0x8x12 | DIN 17223 B | | | | | |
| 13 | 625697 | Šroub | 12 | 4x16 Eco-syn | Torx | | | | | |
| 14 | 679615 | Kapota | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 15 | 219878 | Držák kartáče | 2 | EDH 82 | DIN 1791 | | | | | |
| 16 | 627022 | Kartáč; sada 2 ks | 1 | EDH 82 | | | | | | |
| 18 | 66761618 | Přichytka | 1 | SYM 70 | | | | | | |
| 19 | 617346 | Spínač | 1 | Kopp 2413.05 | | | | | 761360 | |
| 20 | 626066 | Kondenzátor | 1 | 0.068uFx2 MKT 250V | | | | | | |
| 21 | 66731602 | Návlačka | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 22 | 775534 | Pohyblivý přívod | 1 | H07 RN-F EURO | L=3m 90/60 | | | | 618853 | |
| 23 | 66614897 | Jehlové pouzdro | 1 | HK 0912 | ISO 3245 | | | | 410632 | |
| 24 | 761616 | Těsnící kroužek | 1 | G 9x13x3 | | | | | | |
| 27 | 839293 | Hoblovací hlava | 1 | EDH 82 | | | | | | |
| 28 | 421065 | Šroub | 2 | ST 2.9x9.5-C-H | ISO 7050 | | | | | |
| 29 | 635308 | Podložka opěrná | 1 | HL 2321 | DIN 1541 | | | | | |
| 30 | 66617587 | Ložisko | 2 | 6001 DDU C3 E | ISO 582 | | | | 415383 | |
| 35 | 636525 | Lišta komplet | 2 | EDH 82 | | | | | | |
| 36 | 622529 | Hoblovací nůž; sada 2 ks | 1 | HM-EDH 82 | | (Přísl.) | | | | |

| Pozice | Číslo | Název | Mn. | Odkaz | Norma | Poznámka | Cena | Měna | Nahrazuje II. | Nahrazuje I. |
|--------|----------|------------------|-----|-----------------------|----------------|----------|------|------|---------------|--------------|
| 37 | 426393 | Podložka | 2 | 5x10x0.3 | DIN 988 | | | | | |
| 38 | 636274 | Hoblovací stůl | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 39 | 219843 | Záklopka | 1 | EDH 82 | SV 30 | | | | 629375 | |
| 42 | 679690 | Víčko | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 43 | 622757 | Pouzdro | 2 | EDH 82 | | | | | | |
| 44 | 432512 | Matice | 1 | M6LH | EN 24036 | | | | | |
| 45 | 432423 | Šroub | 2 | 3.5x8-Z | | | | | | |
| 46 | 701025 | Řemenice | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 47 | 761400 | Podložka | 1 | HL 2321 | DIN 1544 | | | | | |
| 48 | 832605 | Talířová pružina | 1 | B 16x8.2x0.6 | DIN 2093 | | | | | |
| 49 | 432407 | Matice | 1 | M6LH | EN 24032 | | | | | |
| 50 | 625549 | Šroub | 6 | 4x30 Eco-syn | Torx | | | | 619804 | 430153 |
| 51 | 622758 | Řemenice | 1 | EDH 82 | | | | | | |
| 52 | 432482 | Matice | 1 | M8 | | | | | | |
| 53 | 617584 | Šroub | 1 | PT 40x60/12 KA | | | | | | |
| 54 | 635332 | Ozubený řemen | 1 | T-4.5 190S4.5M-315x19 | | | | | | |
| 55 | 698741 | Víko | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 57 | 647624 | Přípojně vedení | 2 | 1x0.75x200 LIY | | | | | | |
| 58 | 647632 | Přípojně vedení | 1 | 1x0.75x320 LIY | | | | | | |
| 59 | 647640 | Přípojně vedení | 1 | 1x0.75x345 LIY | | | | | | |
| 60 | 761358 | Stator | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 61 | 623926 | Příchytka | 2 | EDH 82 | | | | | 219541 | |
| 62 | 761478 | Šroub | 2 | ST 2.9x9.5-C-H | DIN 7981 | | | | | |
| 63 | 538477 | Deska | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 64 | 66415413 | Ložisko | 1 | 607 DD M5MTLY 121 | DIN 625 | | | | | |
| 67 | 677078 | Rotor | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 68 | 761390 | Klíč | 1 | 8 | DIN 894 | | | | 830296 | |
| 69 | 620352 | Šroub | 1 | M6x13/34 | | | | | 709956 | |
| 70 | 615014 | Podložka | 1 | 6.4 | ČSN 02 1702.15 | | | | | |

| Pozice | Číslo | Název | Mn. | Odkaz | Norma | Poznámka | Cena | Měna | Nahrazuje II. | Nahrazuje I. |
|--------|----------|-----------------|-----|-----------|----------|----------|------|------|---------------|--------------|
| 71 | 219754 | Hloubkový doraz | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 72 | 761416 | Pružná podložka | 3 | 7x4x1 | | | | | | |
| 73 | 622528 | Hloubkový doraz | 1 | DG-EDH 82 | | (Přísl.) | | | | |
| 74 | 66620351 | Matice | 1 | M6/34 | | | | | 637521 | |
| 75 | 761484 | Šroub | 1 | M6x16 | DIN 603 | | | | | |
| 76 | 761400 | Podložka | 1 | HL 2321 | DIN 1544 | | | | | |
| 77 | 619877 | Šroub | 2 | M6x20/34 | | | | | 761605 | |
| 78 | 219703 | Držák úhlový | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 79 | 761486 | Šroub | 1 | M6x25 | DIN 603 | | | | | |
| 80 | 219711 | Držák dorazu | 1 | PG-EDH 82 | | | | | | |
| 81 | 622527 | Doraz podélný | 1 | PG-EDH 82 | | (Přísl.) | | | | |
| 82 | 761309 | Upínka | 1 | HL 2321 | | | | | | |
| 84 | 622526 | Adaptér komplet | 1 | EA-EDH 82 | | (Přísl.) | | | | |
| 85 | 842303 | Motorová skříň | 1 | EDH 82 | SV 30 | | | | 837452 | |
| 86 | 622581 | Šroub | 1 | EDH 82 | 6HR 8 | | | | 761381 | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |